Philips TrueLine
Wallmount: Stylish,
comfortable, and
adaptable bedhead
light
KeyLine Wall-mounted
Introducing our new KeyLine Wall Mounted Luminaire! Made from robust extruded
aluminum, this luminaire is perfect for use as mirror lighting in bathrooms. It is IP44

Product family code WL350W
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
910505106577 WL350W 12S/930 PSD
PCS L600 WH
3000 K >90 116 lm/W 1,200 lm
910505106578 WL350W 18S/930 PSD
PCS L900 WH
3000 K >90 116 lm/W 1,800 lm
910505106579 WL350W 12S/940 PSD
PCS L600 WH
4000 K >90 126 lm/W 1,200 lm
910505106580 WL350W 18S/940 PSD
PCS L900 WH
4000 K >90 126 lm/W 1,800 lm
910505106581 WL350W 12S/840 PSU
PCS L600 WH
4000 K >80 132 lm/W 1,200 lm
910505106582 WL350W 18S/840 PSU
PCS L900 WH
4000 K >80 128 lm/W 1,800 lm
910505106583 WL350W 12S/830 PSU
PCS L600 WH
4000 K >80 133 lm/W 1,200 lm
910505106584 WL350W 18S/830 PSU
PCS L900 WH
3000 K >80 128 lm/W 1,800 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505106577 WL350W 12S/930 PSD PCS L600 WH 10 W
910505106578 WL350W 18S/930 PSD PCS L900 WH 15 W
910505106579 WL350W 12S/940 PSD PCS L600 WH 9 W
910505106580 WL350W 18S/940 PSD PCS L900 WH 14 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505106581 WL350W 12S/840 PSU PCS L600 WH 9 W
910505106582 WL350W 18S/840 PSU PCS L900 WH 14 W
910505106583 WL350W 12S/830 PSU PCS L600 WH 9 W
910505106584 WL350W 18S/830 PSU PCS L900 WH 14 W
Controls and Dimming
KeyLine Wall-mounted
3Product family leaflet, 2026, February 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505106577 WL350W 12S/930 PSD PCS L600 WH Yes
910505106578 WL350W 18S/930 PSD PCS L900 WH Yes
910505106579 WL350W 12S/940 PSD PCS L600 WH Yes
910505106580 WL350W 18S/940 PSD PCS L900 WH Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505106581 WL350W 12S/840 PSU PCS L600 WH No
910505106582 WL350W 18S/840 PSU PCS L900 WH No
910505106583 WL350W 12S/830 PSU PCS L600 WH No
910505106584 WL350W 18S/830 PSU PCS L900 WH Yes
KeyLine Wall-mounted
© 2026 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The